XT Throughbolts





Concrete ranges:
Certi�cation

• Through �xing
• Approved for non-cracked concrete
• 2 Embedment Depths
• Zinc Plated min 5µm
• Class A1 Reaction to Fire
Bene�ts:
• Quick and simple installation
• One anchor for concrete from C20/25 to C50/60
• Long thread for stand o� installation
Product Range
XT Throughbolts
d L do hnom,std t�x,std hnom,red t�x,red df g
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
0841ETA540050 50 - 2 15
0841ETA540065 65 7 17 25
0841ETA540080 80 22 32 40
0841ETA540090 90 32 42 50
0841ETA540100 100 42 52 60
0841ETA540115 115 57 67 70
0841ETA540130 130 72 82 90
0841ETA560065 65 - 1 20
0841ETA560075 75 - 11 30
0841ETA560090 90 16 26 45
0841ETA560105 105 31 41 60
0841ETA560120 120 46 56 70
0841ETA560140 140 66 76 70
0841ETA580080 80 - - 30
0841ETA580100 100 - 20 50
0841ETA580120 120 20 40 70
0841ETA580140 140 40 60 85
0841ETA580180 180 80 100 95
0841ETA580200 200 100 120 145
0841ETA580220 220 120 140 145
0841ETA580240 240 140 160 145
0841ETA620105 105 - - 45
0841ETA620125 125 - 19 60
0841ETA620150 150 24 44 80
0841ETA620175 175 49 69 100
0841ETA620200 200 74 94 110
0841ETA620220 220 94 114 130
0841ETA620240 240 114 134 150
0841ETA640130 130 - 4 60
0841ETA640160 160 14 34 85
0841ETA640220 220 74 94 130
0841ETA640240 240 94 114 140
20 20 120 100 22
12 12 90 70 14
16 16 110 90 18
8 8 60 50 9